


OsS. CODE PART NAME
1 49970077 LARGE SCREW ANCHOR
2 46050806 LH MILLIMETERS SCALE FOR EXTENSION FENCE
3 46050805 RH MILLIMETERS SCALE FOR EXTENSION FENCE
4 36401808 FRAME SPACER
5 36401807 CLAMP FOR EXTENSION FENCE
6 36401806 EXTENSION FRAME FOR DOUBLE
7 36401805 EXTENSION FENCE ATTACHMENT
8 26400606 MOVABLE STOP UNIT
9 00140602 SCREW STEI M6X8 P.P. UNI-5923
10 00060803 SCREW TCEI M10X20 UNI-5931 BRUN.
11 00018522 PLAIN WASHER @10 UNI-6592 ZINC.
12 00018521 PLAIN WASHER @8 UNI-6592 ZINC.
13 00018377 SCREW TCEI M8X40 UNI-5931 ZINC.
14 00003931 RELEASE LEVER M6x12
00008905 RIVET

26400606 MOVABLE STOP UNIT



gianninidavide
Rettangolo




